TOOLS FOR THE BRAVE
May 29, 2026, 18:40h Page 1 of 1
VITO - Tools for the brave | Subject to correction or change without prior notice. vito-tools.com
WET & DRY BENCH GRINDER 250W
150MM + 200MM
VIESC150200
This appliance is equipped with two high quality grinding wheels
for more efficient and accurate work. The first one has a thickness
of 40 mm and a rotation speed of 140 rpm for perfect dry or wet
finish of your workpiece. While the second one with 20 mm
thickness reaches a rotation speed of 2950 rpm for a tough dry
grinding. The combi angle grinder also features adjustable eye
shields and tool rests for each type of task. Thanks to its 250W
motor, the bench grinder ensures low noise levels and little
vibration.
Key features
> Allows dry or wet grinding;
> Adjustable eye shield against sparks;
> Work without noise and with little vibration.
Specifications
Dry grinding wheel hole diameter 12,7 mm
Dry grinding wheel outer diameter 150 mm
Dry grinding wheel thickness 20 mm
Duty cycle S2 (30min)
Grit G36/G80
No-load speed - dry grinding wheel 2950 rpm
No-load speed - wet grinding wheel 140 rpm
On/off switch Yes - protected against dust
Wet grinding wheel hole diameter 20 mm
Wet grinding wheel outer diameter 200 mm
Wet grinding wheel thickness 40 mm
Height 270 mm
Length 430 mm
Product weight 8.898 kg
Weight with packaging 9.671 kg
Width 270 mm
Packaging dimensions 270 mm
Rated power 250 W